
TITUS COUNTY

2OL9.2O EMULSIFIED ASPHALT BID

Emulsion -
CSS.1 52.40/gallon FoB Mount Pleasant Plant S2.55/gallon delivered

Freight is based on full transport loads of 5,500 gallons, even if a full load of material is not

ordered. The common carrier bills demurrage at 590.00 per hour, afterthe second hour.

Return freight is one-half of the outgoing tariff. Pump and hose charge is 590.00 per load.

A Federal Environmental Fee will be added to the above prices at a rate of 5.49770/ton tor

asphalt & polymer loads or S.00150/gallon for emulsion loads.

Submitted bv: Ergon Asphalt & Emulsions, lnc.

1t6L2RM2244
Building 1, Suite 250

Austin, Texas 78738

Telephone:
FAX:

(sLz], 469-9292
(s12) 469-0391

Tom O'Leary - Area Sales Manager
tolearv@b nasohalt. net
Mobile: (903) 752-2703

Plant Location: 209 Robert Nance Road

Mount Pleasant, Texas 75455
(903) s72-9839

Do,-Ah, /Signed:
David Stroud, Texas Regional Manager

Date: June 4, 2019



Lako Polnte Center
11612 RM 2244 (Bee Caves Road)

Building 1, Suile 250
Austin,A
78n8.5509

a

CSS-I EMULSIFIED ASPHALT BID

TITUS COUNTY AUDITORI S OFFICE
100 W. lst STREET, SUITE 106
llouNT PTEASANT, TEXAS 7 5455

BID DEADLINE3 FRIDAY, JUNE 7, 2019 at 4:00 P.M.

a a
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TITUS COUNTY

2OT9-20 EMULSIFIED ASPHALT BID

Emulsion -
css- 1H S2.40/gallon FOB Mount Pleasant Plant S2.55/gallon delivered

Freight is based on full transport loads of 5,500 gallons, even if a full load of material is not

ordered. The common carrier bills demurrage at 590.00 per hour, after the second hour.

Return freight is one-half of the outgoing tariff. Pump and hose charge is 590.00 per load.

A Federal Environmental Fee will be added to the above prices at a rate of S.49770/ton tot
asphalt & polymer loads or S.00150/gallon for emulsion loads.

Submitted bv: Ergon Asphalt & Emulsions, lnc.

11612RM2244
Building 1, Suite 250

Austin, Texas 78738

Telephone:
FAX:

209 Robert Nance Road

Mount Pleasant, Texas 75455

(s03) s72-s839

(sL2l 469-9292
(s12) 469-0391

Tom O'Leary - Area Sales Manager
tolearv@brvanasDhalt.net

Mobile: (903) 752-2703

Plant Location:

)&hJ Date: June 4,2019Signed:
David Stroud, Texas Regional Manager



Lake Poinle Center
11612 RM 2244 (qee Aves Road)
Buildino 1, Suile 250
Ausln, fX
78738-5509

EiEE;i1ff3I31'"*
a company that wo*s-

TITUS COIJNTY AUDITOR' S OFFICE
100 W. lst STREET, SUITE 106
MOUNT PLEASANT, TEXAS 7 5455

CSS-1Ii EMULSIFIED ASPHALT BID

BID DEADLINE: FRIDAY, JUNE 7, 2Ol9 at 4:00 P.M.



Emulsion -
CRS.2 S2.40/gallon FOB Mount Pleasant Plant S2.55/gallon delivered

Freight is based on full transport loads of 5,500 gallons, even if a full load of material is not
ordered. The common carrier bills demurrage at 590.00 per hour, after the second hour.

Return freight is one-half ofthe outgoing tariff. Pump and hose charge is $90.00 per load.

A Federal Environmental Fee will be added to the above prices at a rate of 5.49770 /ton lor
asphalt & polymer loads or S.00150/gallon for emulsion loads.

Ergon Asphalt & Emulsions, lnc.

1L672RM2244
Building 1, Suite 250

Austin, Texas 78738

Telephone:
FAX:

(st2l 469-9292
(s12) 469-0391

Tom O'Leary - Area Sales Manager
tolea rv@ brvanasphalt. net
Mobile: (903) 752-2703

Plant Locatio n 209 Robert Nance Road

Mount Pleasant, Texas 75455
(903) s72-9839

Signed:
David Stroud, Texas Regional Manager

Date: June 4,2019

TITUS COUNTY

2OL9-2O EMULSIFIED ASPHALT BID

Submitted bv:



Lake Pointe cenler
11612 RM 2244 (Bee Arcs Roadl
Buikiing 1, Suite 250
Auslin, fX
/8738.5509

EirHffi,ffi,fl,ffi1'"*
TITUS COUNTY AUDITORI S OFtr'ICE
100 ![. lst STREET, SUITE 106
MoUNT PT,EASANT, TEXAS 7 5455

CRS-2 EMULSIFIED ASPHALT BID

BID DEADLINE: FRIDAY, JUNE 7' 2OI9 AI 4:OO P.M.



Emulsion -
cRs-2P 52.65/gallon FOB Mount Pleasant Plant S2.80/gallon delivered

Freight is based on full transport loads of 5,500 gallons, even if a full load of material is not

ordered. The common carrier bills demurrage at 590.00 per hour, after the second hour.

Return freight is one-half of the outgoing tariff. Pump and hose charge is 590.00 per load.

A Federal Environmental Fee will be added to the above prices at a rate of S.49770/ton for
asphalt & polymer loads or $.00150/gallon for emulsion loads.

Submitted bv: Ergon Asphalt & Emulsions, lnc.

LL6\2RM2244
Building 1, Suite 250

Austin, Texas 78738

Telephone:
FAX:

(512\ 46s-e2s2
(512) 469-0391

Tom O'Leary - Area Sales Manager
tolearv@brv nasohalt.net
Mobile: (903) 752-2703

Plant Location 209 Robert Nance Road

Mount Pleasant, Texas 75455
(903) s72-9839

Signed
David Stroud, Texas Regional Manager

Date: iune 4, 2019

TITUS COUNTY

2OI9-20 EMULSIFIED ASPHATT BID

, Ou,-,lW"l



Lake Poi e Cenler
11612 flM 2244 (Bee Caves Boad)
Buildllg l, Suile 250

787s8 5509

EirHffifffl#";Itlnc.

TITUS COUNTY AUDITORI S OFFICE
100 W. lst STREET, SUITE 106
MOUNT PLEASANT, TEXAS 7 5455

CRS-2P EMULSIFIED ASPHALT BID

BID DEADLINE: FRIDAY, JUNE 7, 2019 at 4:00 P.M.
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